SSL East Averages to 06-08-2014
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Name

Andy Derrick
Adrian Gray
Michael Hammond
Mark Greenaway
Danny King
Dave Creasy
Rod Hawkins
Darren Woolgar
Lee Jennings
Paul Eves

Tony Peters
Micky Whiting
Ricki Blay

Neil Blackford
Martin Harle
Dave Fleming
Aegir Bjornsson
Nigel Crowhurst
Mark Stafford
lan Bingham
Shane Ridgers
Adam Bryant
Paul Telford
Dave Harding
Rob Starbrook
Andy Relf
Andrew Sexton
Mark Harwood
Dean Smart
Jim Withers
Liam Kipling
Todd Rainsley
Mick Evans
Darren Chapman
Dan Trotter
Shayne Burgess
Gary Norman
Steve White
Tom Rymer
Sam Holloway
Lee Freeman
Dennis Sains
Wayne Self
Steven Gower
Don Stone
Adam Hart

Billy Welford
Gareth Syverson
Alfie Stredwick
Bak Ko

Dean Watson
Jon Pelling
Matt Jacobs
Chris Sawyer
Ade Boyle
Jason Coar

Team

Hastings

Hastings

Newhaven

Bexhill

Brighton Rileys
Eastbourne Nuthouse
Lewes

Newhaven

Brighton Rileys
Newhaven

Brighton Rileys
Lewes

Lewes

Hastings

Bexhill

Brighton Rileys
Brighton Rileys
Eastbourne Nuthouse
Hastings

Bexhill

Rye

Hastings

Lewes

Lewes

Rye

Lewes

Newhaven

Lewes

Eastbourne Nuthouse
Eastbourne Nuthouse
Brighton Rileys
Hailsham

Hastings

Rye

Bexhill

Hastings

Newhaven

Hailsham

Brighton Rileys
Hailsham

Rye

Lewes

Eastbourne Nuthouse
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Avg

24.86
26.41
24.97
24.79
25.77
23.89
24.48
24.47
24.71
24.63
24.55
23.26
23.14
22.73
22.15
23.06
25.02
21.85
26.76
22.60
22.54
22.45
23.11
21.99
22.94
23.75
22.42
23.40
23.20
26.16
22.68
22.65
23.60
24.23
22.02
23.99
21.96
21.81
21.63
23.52
21.40
22.78
22.75
21.71
22.67
20.66
21.63
22.31
20.28
21.22
24.22
20.78
21.75
20.72
21.40
21.02

D.Avg

40.86
40.41
39.97
39.79
38.77
37.89
37.48
37.47
36.71
36.63
35.55
34.26
34.14
33.73
33.15
33.06
33.02
32.85
32.76
32.60
32.54
32.45
32.11
31.99
31.94
31.75
31.42
31.40
31.20
31.16
30.68
30.65
30.60
30.23
30.02
29.99
29.96
29.81
29.63
29.52
29.40
28.78
28.75
28.71
28.67
28.66
28.63
28.31
28.28
28.22
28.22
27.78
27.75
27.72
27.40
27.02
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Warren Freer
Bob Albiston
Tony Cox

John Ripley
Tom Sawyer
Gareth Thomas
Dave Crowhurst
Dan Martin
Simon Smith
Julian Apps
Donna Rainsley
Dave Goddard
Daniel Sains
Alex Breeds
Joe Davis

Ray Tutin

Mark Davis
Alan Pope
Sam Cooper
Mark Card

Tom Burchette
Paul Hepton
Paul Gerrard
Gavin Redshaw
Nick Burgess
David Evans
Steve Stickels
Graham Harris
Steve Jackson
Craig Salvage
Ryan Rodford
James Hannan
Aaron Davis
Phil Wanstall
Gary Willis
Glenn Day
Gary Bennett
Bob Bartholomew
Josh Long
Darren Barton
Jake Watts

Ben Gardner
James Jackson
Sam Ballantyne
Darren Gale
Steve Clarke
Dan Inman
Chris Hammond
Dave Hurd
John Poole

Phil Puttick
Clive Booth
Dave Trott
Justin Wall

Dan Walker
Matt Hughes

Team

Newhaven
Eastbourne Nuthouse
Lewes

Rye

Bexhill

Hailsham

Ringmer

Rye

Hastings

Rye

Hailsham

Rye

Lewes
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Brighton Rileys
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Brighton Rileys
Hailsham

Rye

Hastings

Bexhill

Hastings

Eastbourne Nuthouse
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Hailsham

Brighton Rileys

Rye
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Ringmer

Brighton Rileys
Ringmer

Rye

Ringmer

Hastings

Rye

Lewes

Eastbourne Nuthouse
Bexhill

Eastbourne Nuthouse
Newhaven
Newhaven

Ringmer

Ringmer

Newhaven

Hailsham

Bexhill

Ringmer

Lewes

Eastbourne Nuthouse
Bexhill

Hailsham

Hastings

Ringmer

Rye

Hastings

Eastbourne Nuthouse
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Avg

19.95
20.94
20.87
21.64
19.64
22.59
21.45
25.34
21.31
20.23
21.22
19.99
19.60
20.29
22.21
20.02
19.92
19.72
19.46
21.34
20.20
21.72
20.65
20.53
20.32
22.23
21.05
22.88
19.88
20.25
18.77
20.59
20.56
20.55
18.96
18.94
19.83
17.73
18.71
20.65
20.48
18.42
18.30
19.25
18.72
17.55
19.49
19.34
19.06
18.66
17.46
18.44
17.72
16.26
16.80
16.62

D.Avg

26.95
26.94
26.87
26.64
26.64
26.59
26.45
26.34
26.31
26.23
26.22
25.99
25.60
25.29
25.21
25.02
24.92
24.72
24.46
24.34
24.20
23.72
23.65
23.53
23.32
23.23
23.05
22.88
22.88
22.25
21.77
21.59
21.56
21.55
20.96
20.94
20.83
20.73
20.71
20.65
20.48
20.42
20.30
20.25
19.72
19.55
19.49
19.34
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18.66
18.46
18.44
17.72
17.26
16.80
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Name

Derek Welfare
Shaun Kemp
Elaine Chapman
Ross King

Carl Burns

Jack Dargan
Joe Whiting
Sam Telford
Nathan Rainsley
Bridget Guilford
Jeff Roll

Team

Ringmer
Ringmer
Hailsham
Ringmer
Rye
Ringmer
Ringmer
Ringmer
Hailsham
Lewes
Eastbourne Nuthouse
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Avg

16.59
16.54
15.36
15.55
14.47
15.41
15.11
14.78
14.72
14.47
12.29

D.Avg

16.59
16.54
16.36
15.55
15.47
15.41
15.11
14.78
14.72
14.47
12.29



